
 
 
 

Our 
Services 

 
 

• Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks – 12 years 
• Subsidy is available effective March 1, 2025 
• CWELCC Funding is available* 
• Hours childcare is offered:  

Monday to Friday 7:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Childcare is not available on statutory holidays 
 

 
Registration 

Process 
 
 

To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, with initial contact 
parents will be asked: age of child(ren) requiring care, preferred area or 
location, start date of childcare, and type of care – full-time, part-time. 
 
We will ask you to complete our online application (hard copy available upon 
request) 
 

 
Base Fees* 

*A reduced daily fee of $15 
will be charged when back up 
care is offered & not used.   
 

Full Time 
Weekday 

 

Part-Time Days 
(2-4 days) Daily 

 

Part-Time Days 
(half days 4-6 hrs) 

Daily 

 
Infants/ 
Toddlers 

 

 
$22/day** 

 
$22/day** 

 
$22/day** 

 
 

Preschool 
up to age  
6 years  

 

 
$22/day** 

 
$22/day** 

 
$18.90/day** 

 
School Age- over age 6 
years  

 

 
$250.00/week 

$50/day 

 
$55.00/day 

 
$40.00/day 

 
 

 
Non-Base Fees 

 

•  Late fee of $10/hour will be charged for pick up after 6PM. This is a non- 
base fee. 

•  An NSF fee of $50 will be charged when a payment cannot be processed. 
(this is a non-refundable fee)  
 

***Rates for eligible children < 6 years have been reduced to $22/day as per CWELCC guidelines.  
• Base fees have been frozen since March 27, 2022, for children < 6 years old. 
• A refund or credit will only be applied if care is terminated by Wee Watch or the provider, for days paid 

past the last day of care, or if the reduced daily fee has been applied. If care is terminated by the 
parent/guardian, refunds will only be issued for any days paid past the 30-day notice of withdrawal.  

• Non-base fees are non-refundable. 

Wee Watch Guelph 
Guelph, Aberfoyle, Arthur, Belwood, Elora, Eramosa,  

Fergus, Mount Forest, Puslinch, Rockwood 
519-830-3032 

guelph@weewatch.com 

https://myweetrack.com/NewChildApplication

